
Preferred Options Paper – Public Engagement / Drop-In Sessions 
 

 

Date Event Type Location 

 
 
Tuesday 10 April 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 
 

 
The Palace Demesne 
Friary Road  
Armagh  
BT60 4EL 
 

 
 
Wednesday 11 April 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 
 

 
The Palace Demesne  
Friary Road 
Armagh  
BT60 4EL 
 

 
Wednesday 18 April 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 
 

 
The Old Town Hall  
1 Scarva Street  
Banbridge  
BT32 3DA 
 

 
 
Thursday 19 April 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

 
The Old Town Hall  
1 Scarva Street 
Banbridge  
BT32 3DA 
 

 
Tuesday 24 April 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm – 3.30pm) 
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 
 

 
Millennium Court Arts Centre  
William Street  
Portadown 
BT62 3NX 
 

 
Friday 27 April 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

 
Brownlow Community Hub  
7 Brownlow Road  
Craigavon 
BT65 5DL 
 

 
 
Tuesday 1 May 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

 
Tommy Makem Arts & Community Centre 
7 Cow Fair 
Keady 
Armagh 
BT60 3UE 

 
 
Friday 4 May 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

 
Brownlow Community Hub · 
7 Brownlow Road  
Craigavon  
BT65 5DL 
 

 
Tuesday 15 May 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

 
Rathfriland Community Centre  
John Street  
Rathfriland 
BT34 5QH 

 
Tuesday 22 May 2018 

 
Public Engagement Session 
Afternoon (1.30pm  - 3.30pm)  
Evening (5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

 
Lough Neagh Discovery Centre  
Oxford Island 
BT66 6NJ 


